
 

MBS Early Learning Center 

Fee Schedule 2026 - 2027 

 

In Fall 2021, the Early Learning Center expanded its hours of operation to provide an extended day option for our parish 
families. Classes begin each August in conjunction with MBS Catholic School. We offer a regular hour day of 9 AM - 3 PM. 
We also offer Early Drop Off (7:00 AM - 9:00 AM) and Late Pick Up (3:00 PM - 5:00 PM). This model allows families more 
flexibility in choosing hours to suit their specific needs while allowing the ELC to maintain its exceptional educational 
program rooted in a faith-based loving environment. 
 
A $350 non-refundable Enrollment Fee is assessed for all students and due with enrollment to secure your spot. The 
Extended Care Registration, if enrolling, Technology, Maintenance, & Supply Fees will be assessed with tuition. Our new 
fee schedule is listed below.  
 

Classes begin August 2026! 

 

 

             Tuition Monthly 

3's Class $645.00 

2's Classes $670.00 

1's Classes $685.00 

Fees Yearly 

Enrollment Fee (Paid at Enrollment 
Only)  

$350.00 

Supply Fee  $ 225.00  

Technology Fee  $ 130.00  

Maintenance Fee $350/family 

Extended Care Fees Monthly 

Extended Care Enrollment (Yearly) $175.00 

Early Drop Off $155.00 

Late Pick Up $155.00 

EDO & LPU $310.00 

Daily Drop-in Fee  $10.00 (Enrolled) 
$20.00 (Unenrolled) 


